PrevaLED® CORE-DL-DF-A, Product Specification Ver. 1.0, 06-19-2019                                                                        page 1 of 3
Highly Integrated Downlight Module
Product Specification
Product Description
CORE-DL-DF is highly integrated module solution
for indoor diffusive downlight application. The
product is using OSRAM LED technology and
provides wide range of flux output in standard

 OT 40W/PRG1400C/UNV/DIM (1-10V) 700 100% 100% 28.7 5
 OT 25W/PRG1250C/UNV/DIM (1-10V) 600 88% 105% 24.7 5
Table 3. Ordering Codes
1. CORE-DL-DF-10-A
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
4052899615946  4052899615991  CORE-DL-DF-10-A-827 48 144
4052899615953  4052899616004  CORE-DL-DF-10-A-830 48 144
4052899615960  4052899616011  CORE-DL-DF-10-A-835 48 144
4052899615977  4052899616028  CORE-DL-DF-10-A-840 48 144
4052899615984  4052899616035  CORE-DL-DF-10-A-865 48 144
2. CORE-DL-DF-15-A
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
4052899616042  4052899616097  CORE-DL-DF-15-A-827 18 144
4052899616059  4052899616103  CORE-DL-DF-15-A-830 18 144
4052899616066  4052899616110  CORE-DL-DF-15-A-835 18 144
4052899616073  4052899616127  CORE-DL-DF-15-A-840 18 144
4052899616080  4052899616134  CORE-DL-DF-15-A-865 18 144
3. CORE-DL-DF-30-A
EAN 10 EAN 40 Product Code Qty per Package (pcs) MOQ (pcs)
4052899616141  4052899616196  CORE-DL-DF-30-A-827 8 144
4052899616158  4052899616202  CORE-DL-DF-30-A-830 8 144
4052899616165  4052899616219  CORE-DL-DF-30-A-835 8 144
4052899616172  4052899616226  CORE-DL-DF-30-A-840 8 144
4052899616189  4052899616233  CORE-DL-DF-30-A-865 8 144